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LOCAL UNIVERSITY REPRESENTATIVES
Please contact the following university representatives if you have questions concerning your student’s transfer college credits.
You can also visit transfercredit.ohio.gov for more information.

CUYAHOGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Naima Lusane, Executive Director
College & Career Readiness
216-987-4987
Naima.lusane@tri-c.edu

KENT STATE UNIVERSITY

Matthew Cola

Assistant Director of Technical Pipeline Initiatives
330-672-5847

mcola@kent.edu

LAKELAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Lucy Ott

CTE Coordinator
440-525-7493
Lottl@lakelandcc.edu

LORAIN COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Emily Coffey

Transfer & Articulation Specialist
ecoffey@lorainccc.edu
collegetechprep@lorainccc.edu

STARK STATE COLLEGE

Sarah Fiddler

Director of Secondary School Partnerships
330-494-6170, ex. 4948
Sfiddler@starkstate.edu

THE UNIVERSITY OF AKRON

Heidi Hohlbaugh
Educational Outreach
330-972-7102
hhohlbaugh@uakron.edu
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